
12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37650, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37652, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37654, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37656, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37658, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37660, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37662, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37664, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37666, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37668, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37670, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37672, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37674, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37676, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37678, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37680, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37682, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37684, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37686, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37688, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37690, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



12108642
mag redux

12

10

8

6

4

2

m
ag

 n
ig

ht
wa

tc
h

EXPID: 37692, camera: Z

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7


